Lighting emotions!
©2017 BRILUMEN ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
(+351) 220 920 550
BRILUMEN DATA SHEET
SLIM TAB FLOOD
LIGHT
Technical specifications
Dados técnicos
CRI
Wattage
Potência
Led type
Tipo de Led
Beam angle
Ângulo de feixe
Rated luminous flux
Fluxo luminoso
Color temperature
Temperatura da cor
+80
10W / 20W / 30W / 50W
Epistar SMD
120º
900lm/1800lm/2700lm/4500lm
2800K          4200K          6400K
CLASS II
CLASSE II
VOLTAGE
TENSÃO
230V
IP65
Order code Power Dimensions (LxWxH) CTT Rated luminous flux
C4011-290.03
10W 130x30x100mm
2800K
900 lmC4011-290.02 4200K
C4011-290.01 6400K
C4011-293.03
20W 185x33x135mm
2800K
1800 lmC4011-293.02 4200K
C4011-293.01 6400K
C4011-291.03
30W 245x36x170mm
2800K
2700 lmC4011-291.02 4200K
C4011-291.01 6400K
C4011-292.03
50W 285x40x200mm
2800K
4500 lmC4011-292.02 4200K
C4011-292.01 6400K
Order options
Opções de encomenda